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The OPMA4000B Desktop Variable Optical Attenuator offer superior performance for
channel balance, power equalization, gain tilt and power adjust of DWDM system, EDFA, AWG
& PLC components, optical amplifiers, and other general purpose of fiber optical test and
measurement applications.

The OPM4000B provides 0 ~ 60 dB continue tuning large dynamic attenuate range. It
becomes a High Performance, Small Dimension, Fast Startup, Affordable optical attenuator test
system. It provides low power, high power, single channel and dual channel optical attenuator
modules options. Opeaktech also can provide high channel count solution up to 16 channels.
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5 Model

0PM4000B-M0

0PM4000B-M1

U K7 FEl Wavelength Range

1310/ 1490 /1550 /1625 nm

1310/ 1490 /1550 /1625 nm

TV [ Attenuator Range 0~60dB 0~60dB
fi$i Insertion Loss <2.5dB <2.5dB

Je£F 2 Fiber type

9/125 um single mode

9/125 um single mode

EREER 25 A Connector Type FC/APC Connector FC/APC Connector

bR 15 S _ — 4/ N
s Ay <=+/-0.1dB typ (0~40dB) <=+/-0.1dB typ (0 ~ 40 dB)
TN PNIIE S <=25dBm <=25 dBm (il T )
Maximum input power - <=15 dBm (J& 3 Th 2 I M)
R A A7 A _ - _ -
Polarization Depend Loss SRS E=Lel) SSRLelS (=)

R PRAE 5

Polarization Mode Dispersion Sfs Sfs

[#] 4% Return Loss >40dB >40dB

182 11 A A

Recalibration Period 2 years 2 years

AR 0~ +40°C 0~ +40°C
Operation Temperature

FEAEIR P -30~+80°C -30~+80°C

Storage Temperature

L YR I 2 Power 220V 220V

7= 5 R ~) Dimensions

200 mm W, 105 mm H, 250 mm D

200 mm W, 105 mm H, 250 mm D

B & Weight

2 kg

2 kg

11 W{g B Ordering Information
OPM4000B-XX- XX-XX-XXX

M1: SRS

MO: AThEcists

APC: FC/APC
UPC: FC/UPC

PM: 1%

SM: EBf& (1310/1550)
MM: Zf (850/1300)

40: FESTEI0-40dB
60: JFE5EREI0-60dB

Z5f]: OPM4000B-MOSM60APC, FRRA G &I E &M DR s, B, {1y

75 #0-60dB, APCHZ I
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Test and Measurement Supports, Services and Assistance
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Our company provides high performance, high value, low cost, affordable test and
measurement instrument solutions for our customers. Our extensive support sources can help you
choose right Our products for your specific applications and apply them successfully. Every
instrument system we sell has a global warranty. All of our instruments are with at least 12
months factory warranty.

R 11 B & 3% Our Promises

oo 7 FAT K IN EAX S A R G845 & LSO TR K hRe PR RE Fadr . — HLAEIE
BT RAT P, BATR IR B A0 o UL S R 53 . X T R R Eh BE R
A, BATRAEA R EH B

Our company’ all test and measurement instruments and systems meet their advertised
performance and functionality. When you select our product, we can help your product operation
with our decade experiences, and provide the basic measurement assistance for the use of special
capabilities.

Bt & 18 B Contact Information

EXdBm TECHNOLOGY (DongGuan) CO.LTD

Add: Room 1618, The consulting office of songhuli maker base, No.6, Keji 2 Road, Songshanhu
Park, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province 523808 China

Tel:0769-22231952 Fax:0769-22231950
E-mail: sales@exdbm.com http://www.exdbm.com
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Hi%: 0769-22231952 ¥ . 0769-22231952
MEFG: sales@exdbm.com Mk http://www.exdbm.com
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